
Two Counties Championship

17th/18th May 2014

at the Pingles Stadium, Nuneaton

T1 5000m     Senior Women

20 L Natasha Cuthbert Barrow Runners 19.58.35 SenW

227 W Rebecca Freeman Solihull and Small Heath AC 20.18.91 SenW

229 W Emma Bexson Stratford Upon Avon AC 20.56.51 SenW

228 W Wendy Morant Birchfield Harriers 28.22.1* SenW

* manually entered time

T2 110m Hurdles     U20 Men ws n/a

240 W Alex Grant Stratford Upon Avon AC 14.94 U20M

28 L Max Taylor Nuneaton Harriers AC 16.05 U20M

T3 100m Hurdles     U17 Men Warwickshire ws +3.5

451 W Rory Dwyer Stratford Upon Avon AC 12.72 U17M New record wind assisted

452 W Lloyd Ellis Leamington Cand AC 14.97 U17M

T4 100m Hurdles     U20 Women, Senior Women     Warwickshire ws +1.7

220 W Dionne Samuels Birchfield Harriers 14.86 SenW

263 W Cara Trivett Birchfield Harriers 16.64 U20W

T5 80m Hurdles     U15 Boys ws+1.9

364 W Jack Sumners Stratford Upon Avon AC 11.61 U15B NEW RECORD

381 W Oliver Creswelll Stratford Upon Avon AC 12.30 U15B

117 L Daniel Boydon Leicester Coritanians 12.57 U15B

116 L Toby Trayner Charnwood AC 13.05 U15B

103 L Ben Higgins Charnwood AC 13.40 U15B

T6 80m Hurdles     U17 Women ws+3.4

476 W Annabelle Pask Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.83 U17W

485 W Felicity Bee Birchfield Harriers 12.43 U17W

488 W Brittany Wood Rugby and Northampton AC 12.46 U17W

489 W Danel Jansen van Rensburg Solihull and Small Heath AC 12.53 U17W

175 L Amber Griffiths Leicester Coritanians 12.68 U17W

486 W Georgia Parris Nuneaton Harriers AC 12.80 U17W

487 W Maddison Illsley Leamington Cand AC 13.29 U17W

T7/1 800m     U13 Girls    Time trials Leics&Rut TT1

67 L Laura Aryeetey Charnwood AC 2.25.58 U13G

71 L Lily Gregory Leicester OWLS AC 2.26.69 U13G

73 L Mia Atkinson Charnwood AC 2.27.96 U13G

68 L Fern Harrison Wreake 2.32.29 U13G

72 L Alexandra Here Charnwood AC 2.36.10 U13G

70 L Zena Challenger Leicester Coritanians 2.41.32 U13G

74 L Grace Smith Leicester Coritanians 2.43.59 U13G

76 L Emily MacTaggart Wreake 2.52.49 U13G

T7/2 800m     U13 Girls    Time trials Leics&Rut TT2

78 L Emma Richards Leicester Coritanians 2.36.40 U13G

75 L Emma Gascoigne Leicester Coritanians 2.39.00 U13G

69 L Hollie Gamble Wreake 2.41.73 U13G

84 L Rachel Nealon Wreake 2.44.52 U13G

66 L Maya Stokes Wreake 2.45.75 U13G

77 L Elizabeth Clapp Harborough AC 2.45.87 U13G

79 L Chloe Bubb Leicester Coritanians 2.47.04 U13G

350 W Philipa Burstow Nuneaton Harriers AC 2.57.16 U13G

T8/1 800m     U13 Girls    Time trials Warwickshire TT1

325 W Imogen Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.33.04 U13G

344 W Georgina Woodward Rugby and Northampton AC 2.34.63 U13G

352 W Daisy Musk Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.43.95 U13G

353 W Louise Gallagher Solihull and Small Heath AC 2.45.38 U13G

349 W Freya Bennett Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.47.28 U13G

348 W Emily Reed Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.50.63 U13G

328 W Amber Ballard Leamington Cand AC 2.58.87 U13G



T8/2 800m     U13 Girls    Time trials Warwickshire TT2

355 W Georgia Platt Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2.40.48 U13G

336 W Indya Masser Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.44.13 U13G

334 W Katie Beresford Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2.52.29 U13G

356 W Emily Sambrook Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2.58.14 U13G

341 W Gabriella Porter Stratford Upon Avon AC 3.02.01 U13G

338 W Bethany Cate Stratford Upon Avon AC 3.02.08 U13G

354 W Aoife Carey Coventry Godiva Harriers 3.11.95 U13G

T9 75m Hurdles     U13 Boys ws+2.8

302 W Zephan Boxall Stratford Upon Avon AC 13.40 U13B

321 W Dion Love Stratford Upon Avon AC 14.93 U13B

51 L George Beel Leicester Coritanians 14.95 U13B

T10 75m Hurdles     U15 Girls Leics&Rut ws+1.9

128 L Sophie Domingo Harborough AC 12.14 U15G

130 L Millie Shaw Charnwood AC 12.66 U15G

123 L Charlotte Ellis Harborough AC 12.80 U15G

129 L Hannah Cufflin Saffron AC 13.09 U15G

131 L Lottie Edwards Harborough AC 13.21 U15G

122 L Jennifer Ward Leicester Coritanians 13.39 U15G

132 L Tabitha Woolhouse Charnwood AC 13.57 U15G

T11/1 75m Hurdles     U15 Girls Warwickshire Ht1 ws+2.4

415 W Anya Bates Solihull and Small Heath AC 11.97 U15G

403 W Donatella Da Silva Birchfield Harriers 12.42 U15G

417 W Tania Jansen van Rensburg Solihull and Small Heath AC 12.67 U15G

408 W Georgia Clarke Leamington Cand AC 13.29 U15G

419 W Evie Atkin Rugby and Northampton AC 16.03 U15G

T11/2 75m Hurdles     U15 Girls Warwickshire Ht2 ws+4.2

416 W Carly Bates Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.75 U15G new record - wind assisted

401 W Emily Madden Forman Stratford Upon Avon AC 11.76 U15G

414 W Anousha Salehi Rugby and Northampton AC 12.15 U15G

420 W Téa Tullah Solihull and Small Heath AC 13.17 U15G

T12/1 1500m     U13 Boys Leics&Rut

56 L Ethan O'Shea Charnwood AC 5.18.23 U13B

57 L Morgan Enoux Wreake 5.18.51 U13B

59 L Luca Mayes Corby AC 5.20.27 U13B

58 L Thomas Pollard Charnwood AC 5.32.42 U13B

55 L Jack Partridge-Shephard Leicester OWLS AC 5.48.57 U13B

T12/2 1500m     U13 Boys Warwickshire

310 W Daniel Swain Birchfield Harriers 4.59.34 U13B NEW RECORD

316 W Thomas Keenan Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.04.27 U13B

309 W Michael Gayle Birchfield Harriers 5.09.71 U13B

317 W Dylan King Birchfield Harriers 5.15.23 U13B

312 W Owain Jones Stratford Upon Avon AC 5.17.24 U13B

311 W William Eadon Leamington Cand AC 5.21.26 U13B

313 W Lucas Bennett Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.24.43 U13B

319 W Louis Price Solihull and Small Heath AC 5.28.75 U13B

318 W Rowan Love Stratford Upon Avon AC 5.34.40 U13B

314 W Archie Musk Stratford Upon Avon AC 5.44.36 U13B

320 W James Bexson Stratford Upon Avon AC 5.59.14 U13B

315 W Alex Williams Coventry Godiva Harriers 6.42.47 U13B

T13 70m Hurdles     U13 Girls Leics&Rut ws+4.4

61 L Victoria Johnson Charnwood AC 11.21 U13G NEW RECORD (Wind assisted)

64 L Ellie Haynes Hinckley 11.98 U13G

65 L Rose Watson Leicester Coritanians 15.11 U13G

T14 70m Hurdles     U13 Girls Warwickshire ws n/a

345 W Anna Poole Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.19 U13G

344 W Georgina Woodward Rugby and Northampton AC 12.22 U13G

333 W Lucy Smith Stratford Upon Avon AC 12.42 U13G

324 W Nicole Williams Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.43 U13G

346 W Ellie Harrison Worcester AC 13.32 U13G

327 W Iola Grant Rugby and Northampton AC 13.39 U13G

347 W Olivia Guy Stratford Upon Avon AC 15.54 U13G



T15 100m Wheelchair     ws+2.1

16 L Paige Murray Coventry Godiva Harriers 23.81 SenW

T16/1 100m     U13 Boys Leics&Rut ws+2.2

46 L Jonny Singh Saffron AC 13.09 U13B

48 L Evan Blackman Corby AC 13.26 U13B

54 L Jobim Ffrench Unattached 13.63 U13B

50 L Jasper Kraamer Leicester Coritanians 14.06 U13B

49 L Jimi Oliver Leicester Coritanians 14.33 U13B

53 L Daniel Kosmaczewski Saffron AC 14.73 U13B

51 L George Beel Leicester Coritanians 15.45 U13B

52 L Liam Smith Saffron AC 17.96 U13B

T16/2 100m     U13 Boys Warwickshire Ht1 ws+2.3

300 W Zachary Elliott Birchfield Harriers 13.15 U13B

303 W Michael Boyd Stratford Upon Avon AC 13.57 U13B

304 W George Browne Leamington Cand AC 14.58 U13B

308 W Lewis Proctor BRAT 14.67 U13B

306 W Isaac Gaade Leamington Cand AC 15.72 U13B

T16/3 100m     U13 Boys Warwickshire Ht2 ws+2.5

302 W Zephan Boxall Stratford Upon Avon AC 13.53 U13B

301 W Bradley Whitehead Rugby and Northampton AC 13.82 U13B

307 W Cole Williams Stratford Upon Avon AC 14.36 U13B

305 W Joel Hinton Stratford Upon Avon AC 15.70 U13B

T17 100m     U15 Boys Warwickshire ws+1.3

360 W Tyrell Williamson-Greene Birchfield Harriers 11.63 U15B

363 W Ethan Brough Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 11.79 U15B

362 W Aidan Leeson Rugby and Northampton AC 11.94 U15B

361 W Daniel Boyd Stratford Upon Avon AC 12.19 U15B

364 W Jack Sumners Stratford Upon Avon AC 12.56 U15B

359 W Callum Holden Sphinx AC 12.86 U15B

369 W Ben Hawkes Leamington Cand AC 13.09 U15B

367 W Lucas Spencer Stratford Upon Avon AC 14.33 U15B

T18/1 100m     U20 Men Warwickshire Ht1 ws n/a

244 W Toby Melville Nuneaton Harriers AC 11.00 U20M

241 W De'Quan Lodge Birchfield Harriers 11.07 U20M

247 W Anthony Itota Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.28 U20M

272 S Robert Pearsall Tipton Harriers 12.45 U20M

274 W Douglas Stilgoe Nuneaton Harriers AC 12.84 U20M

T18/2 100m     U20 Men Warwickshire Ht2 ws+2.9

239 W Jordan Broome Coventry Godiva Harriers 10.78 U20M

242 W Kane Howitt Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 11.06 U20M

246 W Izzak Miller Birchfield Harriers 11.27 U20M

248 W Leon Carty Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.42 U20M

245 W Mohammed Sufian Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.68 U20M

T19 100m     U15 Boys Leics&Rut ws+0.4

100 L Kieran Buxton Unattached 11.65 U15B

102 L Solomon Unwin Charnwood AC 12.68 U15B

103 L Ben Higgins Charnwood AC 13.56 U15B

T20 100m     U17 Men Leics&Rut ws+3.1

149 L Harry Merriman Corby AC 11.82 U17M

151 L Ivan Tapper Charnwood AC 12.51 U17M

150 L Oliver Broadley Charnwood AC 13.66 U17M

T21 100m     U17 Men Warwickshire ws+3.2

444 W Martin Williams Solihull and Small Heath AC 11.14 U17M

450 W Stefan Dupey-whyte Birchfield Harriers 11.63 U17M

447 W Owen Morris Birchfield Harriers 11.87 U17M

449 W George Hawkes Leamington Cand AC 12.02 U17M

446 W Josiah Hyacinth Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.16 U17M



T22 100m     U20 Men Leics&Rut ws+3.2

26 L Nathan Togun Loughborough Students 10.90 U20M

27 L Elliott Powell Leicester Coritanians 11.05 U20M

29 L Theodore Zake Charnwood AC 11.30 U20M

28 L Max Taylor Nuneaton Harriers AC 11.54 U20M

30 L Forrest Francis Leicester Coritanians 11.56 U20M

T23 100m     Senior Men Leics&Rut ws+2.5

1 L Eldridge Phiri Tamworth AC 10.82 SenM

4 L Marcel Hodge Leicester Coritanians 11.22 SenM

3 L Wesley Weathers Unattached 11.46 SenM

2 L David Pescod Leicester University Running and Athletics Club11.67 SenM

5 L Sam Ruddock Charnwood AC 13.77 SenM

T24 100m     Senior Men Warwickshire ws+2.6

207 W Dieks Anthony Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.05 SenM

240 W Alex Grant Stratford Upon Avon AC 11.14 U20M

200 W Kavan James Birchfield Harriers 11.24 SenM

202 W Shem Nelson Birchfield Harriers 11.37 SenM

205 W Andrew Cousins Birchfield Harriers 11.55 SenM

203 W Rich Stead Rugby and Northampton AC 11.65 SenM

204 W Robert Barker-Davies Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.76 SenM

206 W Dominic Browne Leamington Cand AC 12.91 SenM

T25 3000m S'chase     Senior Men

258 W Ben Topley Birchfield Harriers 10.45.57 U20M new record

211 W Thomas Chew Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 10.58.87 SenM

T26 75m Hurdles     U15 Girls Warwickshire ws+3.4

415 W Anya Bates Solihull and Small Heath AC 11.84 U15G

416 W Carly Bates Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.97 U15G

401 W Emily Madden Forman Stratford Upon Avon AC 12.00 U15G

414 W Anousha Salehi Rugby and Northampton AC 12.18 U15G

403 W Donatella Da Silva Birchfield Harriers 12.32 U15G

420 W Téa Tullah Solihull and Small Heath AC 13.06 U15G

417 W Tania Jansen van Rensburg Solihull and Small Heath AC 13.30 U15G

T28 100m     U13 Boys Leics&Rut ws+1.4

300 W Zachary Elliott Birchfield Harriers 13.04 U13B

302 W Zephan Boxall Stratford Upon Avon AC 13.55 U13B

303 W Michael Boyd Stratford Upon Avon AC 13.70 U13B

301 W Bradley Whitehead Rugby and Northampton AC 13.71 U13B

307 W Cole Williams Stratford Upon Avon AC 14.51 U13B

304 W George Browne Leamington Cand AC 14.66 U13B

308 W Lewis Proctor BRAT 14.96 U13B

305 W Joel Hinton Stratford Upon Avon AC 15.64 U13B

T30 100m     U20 Men Warwickshire ws+2.4

239 W Jordan Broome Coventry Godiva Harriers 10.81 U20M

241 W De'Quan Lodge Birchfield Harriers 11.06 U20M

244 W Toby Melville Nuneaton Harriers AC 11.07 U20M

247 W Anthony Itota Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.21 U20M

248 W Leon Carty Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.33 U20M

245 W Mohammed Sufian Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.69 U20M

242 W Kane Howitt Royal Sutton Coldfield AC DQ U20M

T31 800m     U17 Women

178 L Lucy Jones Charnwood AC 2.19.63 U17W

180 L Laura Mullin Charnwood AC 2.19.70 U17W

483 W Isobel Davis Leamington Cand AC 2.28.58 U17W

479 W Lily Martin Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.29.23 U17W

177 L Martha Clapp Harborough AC 2.31.29 U17W

484 W Louisa Webber Solihull and Small Heath AC 2.32.58 U17W

482 W Elvie Cox Solihull and Small Heath AC 2.33.35 U17W

176 L Aimee Seager Charnwood AC 2.33.37 U17W

480 W Katie Mladenovic Solihull and Small Heath AC 2.38.00 U17W

179 L Mikela Gilmore Leicester Coritanians 2.42.40 U17W

481 W Rebecca Lord Leamington Cand AC dnf U17W



T32/1 800m     U15 Girls Leics&Rut Ht1

134 L Francesca Green Leicester Coritanians 2.27.43 U15G

138 L Neve Grimes Leicester Coritanians 2.27.64 U15G

133 L Hannah Seager Charnwood AC 2.27.65 U15G

136 L Eleanor Here Charnwood AC 2.27.84 U15G

143 L Megan Rowley Leicester Coritanians 2.28.99 U15G

131 L Lottie Edwards Harborough AC 2.33.77 U15G

140 L Jess Hazell Wreake 2.34.03 U15G

T32/2 800m     U15 Girls Leics&Rut Ht2

135 L Jordan Waine Leicester Coritanians 2.29.12 U15G

120 L Alice Tansey Harborough AC 2.31.44 U15G

128 L Sophie Domingo Harborough AC 2.32.70 U15G

142 L Katie West Charnwood AC 2.35.61 U15G

144 L Jess Hill Stilton Striders 2.38.75 U15G

141 L Rhea Cooper Leicester Coritanians 2.40.39 U15G

139 L Amy Saville Corby AC 2.41.00 U15G

T32/3 800m     U15 Girls Warwickshire Ht1

421 W Carianne Robertson Solihull and Small Heath AC 2.34.68 U15G

425 W Jessica Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.35.36 U15G

433 W Holly Cherry Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.35.64 U15G

424 W Melissa Adkins Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2.40.68 U15G

422 W Lauren Nash Rugby and Northampton AC 2.42.41 U15G

432 W Amelia Starling Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.48.95 U15G

430 W Hannah Bexson Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.54.39 U15G

T32/4 800m     U15 Girls Warwickshire Ht2

428 W Bethan Hinett Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.24.67 U15G

423 W Ellie Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.28.99 U15G

429 W Eugenia Bessey Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.35.69 U15G

434 W Ellen Humpherston Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2.36.90 U15G

427 W Ella McKeown Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.39.81 U15G

431 W Angharad Wylie Rugby and Northampton AC 2.41.25 U15G

T33 200m Wheelchair    ws+1.1

16 L Paige Murray Coventry Godiva Harriers 47.64 SenW

T34 200m     U13 Girls Leics&Rut ws+1.1

61 L Victoria Johnson Charnwood AC 28.64 U13G

62 L Mollie Swann Charnwood AC 29.06 U13G

60 L Jasmine Greenaway Charnwood AC 29.69 U13G

63 L Megan Smith Nuneaton Harriers AC 31.05 U13G

T35/1 200m     U13 Girls Warwickshire Ht1 ws+2.5

323 W Elizabeth Truslove Rugby and Northampton AC 30.65 U13G

335 W Imogen Onions Solihull and Small Heath AC 31.95 U13G

343 W Tanith Cox Solihull and Small Heath AC 32.27 U13G

341 W Gabriella Porter Stratford Upon Avon AC 32.27 U13G

338 W Bethany Cate Stratford Upon Avon AC 32.33 U13G

T35/2 200m     U13 Girls Warwickshire Ht2 ws+3.3

331 W Lauryn Walker Birchfield Harriers 27.12 U13G new record wind assisted

324 W Nicole Williams Coventry Godiva Harriers 29.34 U13G

336 W Indya Masser Coventry Godiva Harriers 29.66 U13G

327 W Iola Grant Rugby and Northampton AC 31.17 U13G

328 W Amber Ballard Leamington Cand AC 31.99 U13G

339 W Holly Appleton Stratford Upon Avon AC 34.20 U13G

T35/3 200m     U13 Girls Warwickshire Ht3 ws+2.6

333 W Lucy Smith Stratford Upon Avon AC 28.82 U13G

325 W Imogen Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 29.34 U13G

326 W Annabel Beggs Coventry Godiva Harriers 30.27 U13G

337 W Grace Harris BRAT 31.08 U13G

342 W Jasmine Williams Stratford Upon Avon AC 31.64 U13G



T36/1 200m     U15 Girls Warwickshire Ht1 ws+1.3

400 W Omolola Ogunnowo Tamworth AC 26.39 U15G

404 W Katie Daniel Nuneaton Harriers AC 27.47 U15G

405 W Melissa Morris Birchfield Harriers 28.37 U15G

408 W Georgia Clarke Leamington Cand AC 29.25 U15G

409 W Charlotte Ledden Stratford Upon Avon AC 29.91 U15G

413 W Sophie Smales Leamington Cand AC 30.49 U15G

412 W Ally Keays Stratford Upon Avon AC 31.16 U15G

T36/2 200m     U15 Girls Warwickshire Ht2 ws+2.6

401 W Emily Madden Forman Stratford Upon Avon AC 27.04 U15G

414 W Anousha Salehi Rugby and Northampton AC 27.62 U15G

403 W Donatella Da Silva Birchfield Harriers 28.20 U15G

407 W Maddy Snow Stratford Upon Avon AC 28.90 U15G

406 W Hannah Day Coventry Godiva Harriers 29.07 U15G

410 W Charlotte Rigby Stratford Upon Avon AC 29.46 U15G

411 W Emily Smith Stratford Upon Avon AC 31.59 U15G

T36/3 200m     U15 Girls Leics&Rut ws+1.8

119 L Georgia-Mae Hunter Saffron AC 27.97 U15G

123 L Charlotte Ellis Harborough AC 27.99 U15G

120 L Alice Tansey Harborough AC 28.16 U15G

121 L Hannah Morris Leicester Coritanians 28.20 U15G

126 L Jasmine Stevens Charnwood AC 28.64 U15G

122 L Jennifer Ward Leicester Coritanians 29.92 U15G

127 L Achayla Carr-Brown Leicester Coritanians 30.94 U15G

124 L Megan Luxford Wreake 31.13 U15G

T37 200m     U17 Women Leics&Rut ws+2.1

167 L Harriet Cooper Saffron AC 25.55 U17W

168 L Natasha Gilliam Leicester Coritanians 25.94 U17W

169 L Gemma Broomfield Charnwood AC 26.43 U17W

170 L Chelsea Lucas Corby AC 27.77 U17W

175 L Amber Griffiths Leicester Coritanians 27.83 U17W

173 L Shannon Anderson Saffron AC 28.08 U17W

174 L Rianna Kidd Leicester Coritanians 29.06 U17W

T38 200m     U17 Women ws+4.7

475 W Emily Belcher Solihull and Small Heath AC 25.01 U17W new record wind assisted

472 W Phoebe White Birchfield Harriers 25.60 U17W

473 W Olivia Woodward Tamworth AC 26.24 U17W

477 W Alisha Stroud BRAT 26.42 U17W

T39 200m     U20 Women Warwickshire ws+1.7

267 W Amelia Coulson Stratford Upon Avon AC 26.52 U20W

268 W Taysharne Smith Birchfield Harriers 31.63 U20W

T40 200m     Senior Women ws+2.7

222 W Ellena Ruddock Rugby and Northampton AC 25.44 SenW

17 L Laura Creighton Charnwood AC 25.82 SenW

18 L Seemita Gumbs Birchfield Harriers 26.40 SenW

226 W Karen Gomes Rugby and Northampton AC 27.30 SenW

224 W Mary Donaldson Leamington Cand AC 29.72 SenW

19 L Katy Williams Leicester Coritanians 30.92 SenW

225 W Fleur O'Donohue Nuneaton Harriers AC 32.09 SenW

T41 1500m     U17 Men

153 L Isaac Akers Corby AC 4.12.31 U17M

158 L Sam Stevens Wreake 4.14.23 U17M

156 L Jack Thomson Leicester Coritanians 4.16.23 U17M

152 L George Burnett Charnwood AC 4.17.66 U17M

154 L Alfie Thompson Leicester Coritanians 4.18.74 U17M

459 W Shaun Evans Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 4.19.10 U17M

455 W Reis Brooke Birchfield Harriers 4.23.90 U17M

456 W Fergus Allison Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.25.85 U17M

160 L Tom Corby OWLS 4.26.32 U17M

155 L Cameron Smith Leicester Coritanians 4.27.92 U17M

157 L Pascal Bouttier-Butler Leicester Coritanians 4.32.77 U17M

457 W Alfie Meade Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.33.24 U17M

460 W Oscar Barbour Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.36.00 U17M

161 L Mason Dade Leicester Coritanians 4.42.48 U17M

159 L Amrik Gill Leicester Coritanians dnf U17M



T42/1 1500m     U15 Boys Warwickshire

373 W Daniel Wilkinson Leamington Cand AC 4.28.69 U15B

372 W Alexander Ibbs Leamington Cand AC 4.47.94 U15B

375 W Hallam Cox Solihull and Small Heath AC 4.48.44 U15B

370 W Thomas Mansfield Birchfield Harriers 4.58.89 U15B

374 W Liam Hughes Solihull and Small Heath AC 5.04.17 U15B

386 W George Parker Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.10.49 U15B

377 W Alexander Hickl BRAT 5.22.15 U15B

T42/2 1500m     U15 Boys

105 L Joseph Pollard Charnwood AC 4.21.13 U15B

107 L Archie Banks Charnwood AC 4.24.01 U15B

106 L Thomas Gostelow Charnwood AC 4.29.03 U15B

108 L Ben Rouse Charnwood AC 4.29.50 U15B

109 L Oliver Rouse Charnwood AC 4.31.17 U15B

110 L Finn Lydon Charnwood AC 4.32.13 U15B

112 L Jack Douglas Charnwood AC 4.32.33 U15B

113 L Joshua West Leicester Coritanians 4.39.36 U15B

111 L Charlie McGlinchey Wreake 4.56.98 U15B

182 L Christopher Nealon Wreake 5.06.02 U15B

T43 200m     U13 Girls Warwickshire ws+4.4

331 W Lauryn Walker Birchfield Harriers 27.78 U13G

323 W Elizabeth Truslove Rugby and Northampton AC 28.14 U13G

333 W Lucy Smith Stratford Upon Avon AC 28.69 U13G

325 W Imogen Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 28.94 U13G

326 W Annabel Beggs Coventry Godiva Harriers 30.04 U13G

324 W Nicole Williams Coventry Godiva Harriers 30.32 U13G

336 W Indya Masser Coventry Godiva Harriers 30.36 U13G

335 W Imogen Onions Solihull and Small Heath AC 33.03 U13G

T45 200m     U15 Girls ws+3.1

400 W Omolola Ogunnowo Tamworth AC 26.02 U15G

404 W Katie Daniel Nuneaton Harriers AC 27.37 U15G

414 W Anousha Salehi Rugby and Northampton AC 27.66 U15G

403 W Donatella Da Silva Birchfield Harriers 28.06 U15G

405 W Melissa Morris Birchfield Harriers 28.32 U15G

406 W Hannah Day Coventry Godiva Harriers 29.58 U15G

T47 800m     U15 Girls Leics&Rut

143 L Megan Rowley Leicester Coritanians 2.30.14 U15G

134 L Francesca Green Leicester Coritanians 2.30.98 U15G

120 L Alice Tansey Harborough AC 2.33.27 U15G

128 L Sophie Domingo Harborough AC 2.41.34 U15G

T48 800m     U15 Girls Warwickshire

421 W Carianne Robertson Solihull and Small Heath AC 2.25.14 U15G

428 W Bethan Hinett Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.27.02 U15G

429 W Eugenia Bessey Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.29.16 U15G =3rd

425 W Jessica Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.29.16 U15G =3rd

434 W Ellen Humpherston Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2.33.48 U15G

433 W Holly Cherry Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.33.59 U15G

423 W Ellie Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.33.77 U15G

T50/1 400m     U17 Men Warwickshire Ht1

462 W Mustafa Mahamuud Birchfield Harriers 51.2* U17M

465 W Matthew Mansfield Solihull and Small Heath AC 53.8* U17M

466 W Sebastian Jones Coventry Godiva Harriers 54.1* U17M

469 W Daniel Brown Nuneaton Harriers AC 55.16 U17M

468 W Thomas Hopkins Coventry Godiva Harriers 56.22 U17M

* manually entered time

T50/2 400m     U17 Men Warwickshire Ht2

464 W Niall Carney Solihull and Small Heath AC 53.32 U17M

463 W Gabriel Higgins Leamington Cand AC 53.53 U17M

467 W Morgan Reeves Leamington Cand AC 53.71 U17M

461 W Alexander Langley Coventry Godiva Harriers 60.26 U17M



T51 400m     U17 Men Leics&Rut

163 L Alistair Finlay Leicester Coritanians 52.24 U17M

162 L Luke Jane Stilton Striders 53.53 U17M

149 L Harry Merriman Corby AC 55.65 U17M

164 L Harris Reeves Charnwood AC 56.06 U17M

T52 400m     U20 Men

27 L Elliott Powell Leicester Coritanians 49.12 U20M

261 W Ciaran Wardle Rugby and Northampton AC 50.55 U20M

38 L Alexander Morris Leicester Coritanians 50.82 U20M

260 W William Bonner Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 52.55 U20M

254 W Tyler Selway Nuneaton Harriers AC 53.43 U20M

T53 400m     Senior Men

213 W Thomas Appleyard Liverpool Harriers & AC 49.10 SenM

212 W Stewart Marshall Coventry Godiva Harriers 49.45 SenM

215 W Mark Wise Leamington Cand AC 60.72 SenM

206 W Dominic Browne Leamington Cand AC 61.77 SenM

T54 300m     U15 Boys

114 L Jack Woodward Leicester Coritanians 38.06 U15B New record

379 W Joseph Stickley Coventry Godiva Harriers 40.39 U15B

378 W Elliott Jones Solihull and Small Heath AC 40.95 U15B

102 L Solomon Unwin Charnwood AC 41.07 U15B

369 W Ben Hawkes Leamington Cand AC 41.49 U15B

372 W Alexander Ibbs Leamington Cand AC 43.82 U15B

380 W Rhys James Rugby and Northampton AC 45.27 U15B

368 W Luke Perkins Coventry Godiva Harriers 46.81 U15B

T56 800m     U20Women, SenWomen

43 L Helena Keenan Corby AC 2.21.54 U20W

232 W Katherine Hodgson Nuneaton Harriers AC 2.22.61 SenW

44 L Bethany Ellis Harborough AC 2.25.27 U20W

270 W Penny Oliver Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.31.86 U20W

T57 1500m     U20 Men

257 W Abdi Abdi Birchfield Harriers 3.59.98 U20M

252 W Luke Jones Tamworth AC 4.04.60 U20M

37 L Ashley Palmer Leicester OWLS AC 4.15.66 U20M

253 W Jack Villette Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.17.53 U20M

256 W Daniel Mladenovic Solihull and Small Heath AC 4.19.46 U20M

251 W Daniel Villette Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.21.64 U20M

255 W Edward Broadberry Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.23.44 U20M

250 W Oliver Paulin Solihull and Small Heath AC 4.24.44 U20M

36 L Greg Jones Nuneaton Harriers AC 4.27.85 U20M

31 L George Bettsworth Wreake 4.41.79 U20M

32 L Rowan Thompson Wreake 4.49.45 U20M

T58 1500m     Senior Men

6 L Stephen Parkes Leicester University Running and Athletics Club4.08.43 SenM

8 L Scott Green OWLS 4.21.96 SenM

10 L Jamie Thompson Charnwood AC 4.26.50 SenM

7 L Chris McMillan OWLS 4.31.35 SenM

210 W Danny Tolhurst Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.38.05 SenM

T59 400m     U17 Men

462 W Mustafa Mahamuud Birchfield Harriers 50.35 U17M

467 W Morgan Reeves Leamington Cand AC 52.44 U17M

463 W Gabriel Higgins Leamington Cand AC 52.90 U17M

464 W Niall Carney Solihull and Small Heath AC 53.10 U17M

465 W Matthew Mansfield Solihull and Small Heath AC 53.97 U17M

468 W Thomas Hopkins Coventry Godiva Harriers 56.53 U17M

T60 300m Hurdles     U17 Women

788 W Danel Jansen van Rensburg Solihull and Small Heath AC 46.52 U17W

790 W Tara Chin Birchfield Harriers 50.85 U17W

786 W Flora Courtney Rugby and Northampton AC 51.71 U17W

784 W Asha Chakrabarti Leamington Cand AC 53.21 U17W

663 L Gemma Holland Burton A.C 54.85 U17W



T61 400m Hurdles     U20Women, SenWomen

761 W Georgina Rogers Birchfield Harriers 63.85 U20W

762 W Polly Lapage-Norris Stratford Upon Avon AC 69.55 U20W

730 W Julie Rogers Birchfield Harriers 73.58 SenW

T62 400m Hurdles     U17, U20, Senior Men

708 W Luke Morbey Birchfield Harriers 55.88 SenM

963 W Niall Carney Solihull and Small Heath AC 58.70 U17M

639 L Alistair Finlay Leicester Coritanians 59.46 U17M

524 L Alexander Morris Leicester Coritanians 60.24 U20M

T63 5000m     All male age groups

712 W Andrew Savery Leamington Cand AC 15.45.83 SenM

510 L James Douglas Charnwood AC 15.50.69 SenM

709 W Peter Brookes Holmfirth Harriers AC 15.53.44 SenM

504 L Mark Couldwell Charnwood AC 16.21.03 SenM

713 W Joseph Read Knowle and Dorridge Running Club 16.31.53 SenM

739 W Oliver Paulin Solihull and Small Heath AC 16.46.70 U20M

508 L Andrew Robinson Leicester Coritanians 16.50.83 SenM

505 L Andy Peet Wigston Phoenix dnf SenM

T64 800m     U13 Boys Leics&Rut

571 L Ethan O'Shea Charnwood AC 2.32.36 U13B

573 L Morgan Enoux Wreake 2.32.72 U13B

574 L Luca Mayes Corby AC 2.36.78 U13B

575 L George Beel Leicester Coritanians 2.40.00 U13B

570 L Thomas Pollard Charnwood AC 2.40.96 U13B

T65 800m     U13 Boys Warwickshire

861 W Ajohntae Smith Birchfield Harriers 2.21.32 U13B

851 W Hugo Villalobos Finigan BRAT 2.25.13 U13B

857 W Conor Jelley Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.30.65 U13B

856 W William Eadon Leamington Cand AC 2.38.45 U13B

862 W Adam Pomeroy Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.40.08 U13B

858 W Owain Jones Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.40.72 U13B

855 W Daniel Rose Bournville Harrieris 2.53.54 U13B

865 W Daniel Hickl BRAT 2.54.48 U13B

864 W Christian Roberts Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.56.39 U13B

859 W Pierce Clisham Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.56.92 U13B

860 W James Bexson Stratford Upon Avon AC 3.05.95 U13B

T66 800m     U15 Boys Leics&Rut

603 L Joseph Pollard Charnwood AC 2.11.49 U15B

604 L Thomas Gostelow Charnwood AC 2.13.10 U15B

605 L Finn Lydon Charnwood AC 2.15.25 U15B

606 L Jack Douglas Charnwood AC 2.18.05 U15B

669 L Christopher Nealon Wreake 2.36.39 U15B

T66 800m     U15 Boys Warwickshire

908 W Alexander Ibbs Leamington Cand AC 2.18.75 U15B

912 W Samuel Creagh Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.20.93 U15B

911 W Liam Hughes Solihull and Small Heath AC 2.21.58 U15B

907 W Rhys James Rugby and Northampton AC 2.22.11 U15B

909 W Ciaran Grant Nuneaton Harriers AC 2.22.51 U15B

913 W Connor Pearson Solihull and Small Heath AC 2.24.56 U15B

916 W Marcus Creagh Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.25.35 U15B

910 W Miles Clisham Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.37.22 U15B

915 W Alexander Hickl BRAT 2.39.42 U15B

T67 800m     U17 Men Leics&Rut

643 L Luke Jane Stilton Striders 2.04.40 U17M

640 L George Burnett Charnwood AC 2.06.68 U17M

641 L Cameron Smith Leicester Coritanians 2.08.56 U17M

646 L Sam Edwards Harborough AC 2.08.97 U17M

647 L Cameron Hart Leicester Coritanians 2.09.97 U17M

645 L Jack Benstead Corby AC 2.26.73 U17M

649 L Oliver Freer Leicester Coritanians 2.44.30 U17M



T68 800m     U17 Men Warwickshire

964 W Tom Dodd Birchfield Harriers 2.00.22 U17M

970 W Alex Jones Birchfield Harriers 2.04.50 U17M

967 W Morgan Reeves Leamington Cand AC 2.06.41 U17M

966 W Jerome Austin Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2.09.54 U17M

968 W Thomas Hopkins Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.13.76 U17M

969 W Joel Kirsten Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2.16.69 U17M

971 W Oliver Hart Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2.32.12 U17M

T69 75m     Quadkids See Quadkids results

T70 100m     U13 Girls Leics&Rut ws n/a

576 L Victoria Johnson Charnwood AC 13.34 U13G

577 L Mollie Swann Charnwood AC 13.91 U13G

581 L Libby Fort Leicester Coritanians 14.21 U13G

578 L Megan Smith Nuneaton Harriers AC 14.23 U13G

580 L Sophie Williams Leicester Coritanians 14.73 U13G

T71 100m     U13 Girls Warwickshire Ht1 ws +2.8

869 W Jayda Regis Birchfield Harriers 13.26 U13G New record but broken in next heat

872 W Elizabeth Truslove Rugby and Northampton AC 13.95 U13G

879 W Anna Poole Coventry Godiva Harriers 14.34 U13G

881 W Grace Harris BRAT 14.69 U13G

873 W Katriana Lightfoot Sparkhill Harriers 14.81 U13G

877 W Kirby Harris Coventry Godiva Harriers 15.19 U13G

878 W Olivia Webber Solihull and Small Heath AC 15.20 U13G

T71 100m     U13 Girls Warwickshire Ht2 ws-0.9

870 W Lauryn Walker Birchfield Harriers 13.09 U13G New record - broken again in final with 12.99

874 W Tamlin Dwyer Nuneaton Harriers AC 14.19 U13G

871 W Imogen Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 14.25 U13G

882 W Barbora Lowe Stratford Upon Avon AC 14.30 U13G

880 W Imogen Onions Solihull and Small Heath AC 15.92 U13G

883 W Georgina Barkway Leamington Cand AC 16.22 U13G

885 W Charlotte Gravelsons Stratford Upon Avon AC 16.98 U13G

T72 100m     U15 Girls Leics&Rut ws+0.8

612 L Kitty Joseph-Blackler Saffron AC 12.81 U15G

615 L Savannah Ffrench Unattached 13.52 U15G

608 L Heidi Norgrove Saffron AC 13.66 U15G

609 L Hannah Cufflin Saffron AC 13.78 U15G

614 L Charlotte Marlow Saffron AC 13.83 U15G

610 L Tabitha Woolhouse Charnwood AC 14.22 U15G

613 L Megan Luxford Wreake 14.42 U15G

611 L Jessica Hedley Saffron AC 14.57 U15G

T73/1 100m     U15 Girls Warwickshire Ht1 ws+2.2

924 W Omolola Ogunnowo Tamworth AC 12.72 U15G

926 W Erin Cunningham Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.27 U15G

929 W Jessica Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 13.54 U15G

930 W Donatella Da Silva Birchfield Harriers 13.76 U15G

936 W Téa Tullah Solihull and Small Heath AC 13.93 U15G

977 W Lucy Laight Rugby and Northampton AC 14.04 U15G

935 W Evie Atkin Rugby and Northampton AC 14.83 U15G

T73/2 100m     U15 Girls Warwickshire Ht2 ws+4.5

927 W Dani Horton Stratford Upon Avon AC 12.69 U15G

925 W Anya Bates Solihull and Small Heath AC 13.02 U15G

928 W Katie Daniel Nuneaton Harriers AC 13.11 U15G

932 W Tasha Taylor Leamington Cand AC 13.76 U15G

931 W Sophie Hunt Leamington Cand AC 13.96 U15G

933 W Phoebe Naismith-White Leamington Cand AC 14.32 U15G

934 W Lauren Ashbourne Leamington Cand AC 14.64 U15G

T74 100m     U17 Women Leics&Rut ws+2.7

655 L Gemma Broomfield Charnwood AC 12.89 U17W

656 L Caitlin Harding Leicester Coritanians 13.24 U17W

657 L Chelsea Lucas Corby AC 13.44 U17W



T75 100m     U17 Women Warwickshire ws+1.0

771 W Olivia Woodward Tamworth AC 12.90 U17W

773 W Kayleigh Murray Birchfield Harriers 12.98 U17W

772 W Victoria Roberts Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.03 U17W

770 W Bethany Catchpowle Solihull and Small Heath AC 13.06 U17W

775 W Alisha Stroud BRAT 13.22 U17W

774 W Emma White Nuneaton Harriers AC 13.41 U17W

776 W Olivia Ward Birchfield Harriers 13.65 U17W

T76 100m     U20 Women ws+1.4

754 W Remy Barrett Solihull and Small Heath AC 12.26 U20W

535 L Sian Lloyd-McLear Charnwood AC 12.64 U20W

753 W Amiyah Forrest Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 12.79 U20W

536 L Iona Magee Leicester Coritanians 13.33 U20W

537 L Amreen Chaudhry Leicester Coritanians 15.22 U20W

T77 100m     Senior Women Leics&Rut ws-0.7

516 L Emma Knight Harborough AC 13.46 SenW

515 L Seemita Gumbs Birchfield Harriers 13.67 SenW

517 L Katy Williams Leicester Coritanians 14.73 SenW

T78 100m     Senior Women Warwickshire ws+0.1

721 W Ellena Ruddock Rugby and Northampton AC 12.34 SenW

726 W Dionne Samuels Birchfield Harriers 12.70 SenW

722 W Shelley Went Leamington Cand AC 12.86 SenW

723 W Lucy Miszkowska Leamington Cand AC 13.06 SenW

724 W Mary Donaldson Leamington Cand AC 14.29 SenW

725 W Fleur O'Donohue Nuneaton Harriers AC 15.73 SenW

T79 1500m S'chase     U17 Women

662 L Aimee Seager Charnwood AC 6.17.28 U17W Establishes new record

T80 2000m S'chase     U20 Women

758 W Tilly Lea Rugby and Northampton AC 8.33.84 U20W

T81 2k/3k Walk     All age groups

565 L Hisham Alkhamesi Nuneaton Harriers AC 13.30.00 U13B 2K

602 L Benjamin Allen Leicester Walking Club 16.47.32 U15B 3K - establishes new record 

630 L Laura Achurch Leicester Walking Club 18.24.88 U15G 3K

T82 100m     U13 Girls Warwickshire ws+1.5

870 W Lauryn Walker Birchfield Harriers 12.99 U13G RECORD

872 W Elizabeth Truslove Rugby and Northampton AC 13.88 U13G

874 W Tamlin Dwyer Nuneaton Harriers AC 14.12 U13G

882 W Barbora Lowe Stratford Upon Avon AC 14.14 U13G

879 W Anna Poole Coventry Godiva Harriers 14.20 U13G

871 W Imogen Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 14.39 U13G

881 W Grace Harris BRAT 14.93 U13G

T83 100m     U15 Girls Warwickshire ws+0.6

924 W Omolola Ogunnowo Tamworth AC 12.71 U15G

927 W Dani Horton Stratford Upon Avon AC 12.98 U15G

925 W Anya Bates Solihull and Small Heath AC 13.10 U15G

928 W Katie Daniel Nuneaton Harriers AC 13.17 U15G

926 W Erin Cunningham Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.33 U15G

929 W Jessica Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 13.74 U15G

932 W Tasha Taylor Leamington Cand AC 13.93 U15G

T84 1500m     U13 Girls Leics&Rut

583 L Fern Harrison Wreake 5.01.33 U13G NEW RECORD

585 L Mia Atkinson Charnwood AC 5.01.41 U13G

582 L Laura Aryeetey Charnwood AC 5.05.40 U13G

592 L Rachel Nealon Wreake 5.24.77 U13G

588 L Jasmine Greenaway Charnwood AC 5.25.03 U13G

584 L Hollie Gamble Wreake 5.25.68 U13G

587 L Zena Challenger Leicester Coritanians 5.28.49 U13G

586 L Grace Smith Leicester Coritanians 5.30.25 U13G

589 L Emma Gascoigne Leicester Coritanians 5.30.28 U13G

590 L Maya Stokes Wreake 5.32.17 U13G

591 L Elizabeth Clapp Harborough AC 5.41.47 U13G



T85 1500m     U13 Girls Warwickshire

892 W Megan Taylor Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.24.15 U13G

888 W Amicia Collett Nuneaton Harriers AC 5.25.55 U13G

871 W Imogen Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 5.32.47 U13G

890 W Caitlin White Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 5.38.59 U13G

891 W Rachael White Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 5.42.15 U13G

887 W Emily Reed Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.43.48 U13G

894 W Sian Lewis Tamworth AC 5.44.76 U13G

895 W Freya Bennett Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.55.15 U13G

893 W Philipa Burstow Nuneaton Harriers AC 6.20.52 U13G

T86 1500m     U15 Girls Leics&Rut

618 L Jessamie Rattray Charnwood AC 4.54.30 U15G

619 L Jordan Waine Leicester Coritanians 4.57.12 U15G

616 L Hannah Seager Charnwood AC 5.01.02 U15G

621 L Neve Grimes Leicester Coritanians 5.06.70 U15G

624 L Megan Rowley Leicester Coritanians 5.13.65 U15G

620 L Eleanor Here Charnwood AC 5.25.44 U15G

626 L Katie West Charnwood AC 5.28.78 U15G

622 L Beane Moores Leicester Coritanians 5.31.06 U15G

629 L Ellen Gibbs Nuneaton Harriers AC 5.49.62 U15G

623 L Connie-May Roper Leicester Coritanians 5.51.49 U15G

617 L Ursula Clapp Harborough AC 6.17.81 U15G

T87 1500m     U15 Girls Warwickshire

940 W Bethan Hinett Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.55.46 U15G

941 W Emily Negus Nuneaton Harriers AC 5.09.59 U15G

939 W Holly Cherry Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.20.47 U15G

938 W Melissa Adkins Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 5.33.15 U15G

945 W Ellen Humpherston Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 5.35.08 U15G

937 W Ella Stirling Solihull and Small Heath AC 5.36.56 U15G

944 W Eirann Carney Solihull and Small Heath AC 6.06.52 U15G

943 W Hannah Bexson Stratford Upon Avon AC 6.11.89 U15G

T88 1500m     U17 Women

777 W Karys Amory Birchfield Harriers 4.48.63 U17W

661 L Laura Mullin Charnwood AC 4.52.60 U17W

660 L Caitlin Roper Leicester Coritanians 4.53.10 U17W

780 W Katie Ryder Birchfield Harriers 5.10.67 U17W

779 W Isobel Davis Leamington Cand AC 5.14.39 U17W

658 L Martha Clapp Harborough AC 5.21.15 U17W

T89 200m     U13 Boys Leics&Rut ws+3.1

568 L Evan Blackman Corby AC 26.63 U13B

569 L Jobim Ffrench Unattached 28.54 U13B

567 L Owen Tolfrey Charnwood AC 29.38 U13B

T90 200m     U13 Boys Warwickshire ws+3.4

851 W Hugo Villalobos Finigan BRAT 28.03 U13B

848 W Alfie Bowers Rugby and Northampton AC 28.35 U13B

847 W Bradley Whitehead Rugby and Northampton AC 28.81 U13B

850 W Eddie Baker Rugby and Northampton AC 28.91 U13B

852 W George Browne Leamington Cand AC 30.18 U13B

854 W Lewis Proctor BRAT 31.28 U13B

853 W Isaac Gaade Leamington Cand AC 32.44 U13B

T91 200m     U15 Boys ws n/a

902 W Ethan Brough Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 23.97 U15B

901 W Aidan Leeson Rugby and Northampton AC 24.07 U15B

601 L Jack Woodward Leicester Coritanians 24.17 U15B

906 W Nathan Parker Coventry Godiva Harriers 26.86 U15B

600 L Ben Higgins Charnwood AC 27.28 U15B

905 W Luke Perkins Coventry Godiva Harriers 29.85 U15B

T92 600m     Quadkids See Quadkids results



T93 200m     U17 Men ws+0.9

955 W Mustafa Mahamuud Birchfield Harriers 22.47 U17M

957 W Romario Antonio Birchfield Harriers 22.92 U17M

637 L Harry Merriman Corby AC 24.35 U17M

958 W Owen Morris Birchfield Harriers 24.92 U17M

T95 200m     U20 Men ws+1.0

523 L Elliott Powell Leicester Coritanians 21.65 U20M NEW RECORD

735 W Jordan Broome Coventry Godiva Harriers 21.88 U20M

524 L Alexander Morris Leicester Coritanians 23.13 U20M

736 W Myles Lynch Coventry Godiva Harriers 23.41 U20M

737 W Anthony Itota Coventry Godiva Harriers 23.42 U20M

738 W Mohammed Sufian Coventry Godiva Harriers 24.48 U20M

796 S Robert Pearsall Tipton Harriers 25.48 U20M

748 W Douglas Stilgoe Nuneaton Harriers AC 27.01 U20M

T97 200m     Senior Men ws+0.9

700 W Nicholas Pryce Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 22.16 SenM

701 W Stewart Marshall Coventry Godiva Harriers 22.80 SenM

502 L Marcel Hodge Leicester Coritanians 22.95 SenM

703 W Shem Nelson Birchfield Harriers 23.22 SenM

704 W Thomas Johnson Rugby and Northampton AC 23.68 SenM

706 W Richard Bowers Rugby and Northampton AC 26.24 SenM

T99 300m     U15 Girls Leics&Rut

631 L Alice Tansey Harborough AC 45.16 U15G

632 L Sophie Domingo Harborough AC 45.46 U15G

633 L Hannah Morris Leicester Coritanians 45.54 U15G

634 L Millie Shaw Charnwood AC 47.23 U15G

635 L Leah Smith Burton A.C 51.30 U15G

T100 300m     U15 Girls Warwickshire

947 W Carianne Robertson Solihull and Small Heath AC 43.51 U15G

929 W Jessica Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 43.76 U15G

946 W Melissa Morris Birchfield Harriers 45.77 U15G

948 W Tania Jansen van Rensburg Solihull and Small Heath AC 46.54 U15G

977 W Lucy Laight Rugby and Northampton AC 47.19 U15G

950 W Hannah Day Coventry Godiva Harriers 48.24 U15G

949 W Amelia Starling Coventry Godiva Harriers 51.81 U15G

T101 300m     U17 Women Leics&Rut

655 L Gemma Broomfield Charnwood AC 43.26 U17W

657 L Chelsea Lucas Corby AC 45.82 U17W

663 L Gemma Holland Burton A.C 47.94 U17W

T102 300m     U17 Women Warwickshire

781 W Phoebe White Birchfield Harriers 41.39 U17W

788 W Danel Jansen van Rensburg Solihull and Small Heath AC 42.35 U17W

783 W Louisa Webber Solihull and Small Heath AC 44.60 U17W

782 W Rebecca Lord Leamington Cand AC 45.79 U17W

785 W Sian Wyn-Jones Solihull and Small Heath AC 45.80 U17W

784 W Asha Chakrabarti Leamington Cand AC 46.11 U17W

786 W Flora Courtney Rugby and Northampton AC 47.23 U17W

T103 400m     U20Women, SenWomen

760 W Taysharne Smith Birchfield Harriers 62.48 U20W

541 L Bethany Ellis Harborough AC 64.85 U20W

540 L Alice Cunningham Corby AC 67.73 U20W

759 W Lucy Davies Coventry Godiva Harriers 68.85 U20W

T104 800m     U20Men, SenMen

743 W Jeremy Barnes Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.01.67 U20M

714 W Clark Roberts Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.02.50 SenM

741 W Nye Davis Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.03.50 U20M

740 W Tyler Selway Nuneaton Harriers AC 2.05.21 U20M

745 W Jack Villette Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.06.66 U20M

531 L Greg Jones Nuneaton Harriers AC 2.06.91 U20M

742 W Daniel Villette Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.09.17 U20M

511 L Chris McMillan OWLS 2.16.90 SenM

512 L Solomon Jengwe Leicester Coritanians 2.33.56 SenM



T105 1500m     U20 Women, Senior Women

727 W Emily Waugh Rugby and Northampton AC 4.45.82 SenW

756 W Aimee Hopcroft Birchfield Harriers 4.46.32 U20W

755 W Emma Slevin Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.49.98 U20W

539 L Helena Keenan Corby AC 4.50.81 U20W

757 W Alice Reed Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.53.10 U20W

520 L Elsie Butler Charnwood AC 4.56.65 SenW

728 W Rebecca Freeman Solihull and Small Heath AC 5.33.82 SenW



Two Counties Cahmpionships

17th/18th May 2014

at the Pingles stadium, Nuneaton

F1 Hammer     All female age groups

80 L Kirsty Finlay Leicester Coritanians 31.12 U13G New record

81 L Jasmine Routledge Charnwood AC 25.90 U13G

146 L Takudzwa Dirikwe Leicester Coritanians 29.65 U15G

435 W Elizabeth Eldridge Coventry Godiva Harriers 29.29 U15G New record

440 W Thalia Wareing Coventry Godiva Harriers 29.28 U15G

439 W Nichole Birmingham Birchfield Harriers 29.25 U15G

436 W Sophie Hunt Leamington Cand AC 27.13 U15G

176 L Aimee Seager Charnwood AC 20.49 U17W Record for new weight

493 W Eve Hodson Coventry Godiva Harriers 29.69 U17W Record for new weight

24 L Sophie Allen Tamworth AC 31.88 SenW

236 W Hayley Murray Birchfield Harriers 56.73 SenW

235 W Deborah Murch Rugby and Northampton AC 34.14 SenW

233 W Kate Whiston Solihull and Small Heath AC 29.80 SenW

F2 Long Jump     U15 Boys

102 L Solomon Unwin Charnwood AC 4.75 U15B

103 L Ben Higgins Charnwood AC 4.36 U15B

361 W Daniel Boyd Stratford Upon Avon AC 5.66 U15B

364 W Jack Sumners Stratford Upon Avon AC 5.28 U15B

369 W Ben Hawkes Leamington Cand AC 4.46 U15B

367 W Lucas Spencer Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.05 U15B

F3 Shot Put     U17Men, U20Men, SenMen

151 L Ivan Tapper Charnwood AC 9.69 U17M

470 W Jonathan Briggs BRAT 13.99 U17M

30 L Forrest Francis Leicester Coritanians 14.22 U20M

26 L Nathan Togun Loughborough Students 12.53 U20M

40 L Macdanald Dirikwe Leicester Coritanians 7.74 U20M

83 L Jack Johnson Unattached 7.19 U20M

15 L Jamie Stevenson Newham and Essex Beagles 16.07 SenM

12 L Tom Pearson Charnwood AC 11.43 SenM

13 L Surjit Singh Leicester Coritanians 5.44 SenM

F4 Pole Vault     All age groups

174 L Rianna Kidd Leicester Coritanians 2.30 U17W new record

494 W Michelle Moore Solihull and Small Heath AC 2.30 U17W

45 L Iona Magee Leicester Coritanians 2.40 U20W

25 L Lianne Brooks Harborough AC 2.50 SenW

238 W Katrina Walker BRAT 2.30 SenW

39 L Ethan Walsh Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 4.20 U20M

F5 High Jump     U17Women, U20Women, SenWomen

175 L Amber Griffiths Leicester Coritanians 1.35 U17W

491 W Issy Cain-Daley Stratford Upon Avon AC 1.60 U17W

486 W Georgia Parris Nuneaton Harriers AC 1.60 U17W

485 W Felicity Bee Birchfield Harriers 1.55 U17W

476 W Annabelle Pask Coventry Godiva Harriers 1.55 U17W

492 W Adina Bailey Solihull and Small Heath AC 1.50 U17W

263 W Cara Trivett Birchfield Harriers 1.45 U20W

F6 Long Jump     U13 Girls (War only)

344 W Georgina Woodward Rugby and Northampton AC 4.33 U13G

326 W Annabel Beggs Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.18 U13G

333 W Lucy Smith Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.17 U13G

347 W Olivia Guy Stratford Upon Avon AC 3.90 U13G

358 W Kirby Harris Coventry Godiva Harriers 3.84 U13G

325 W Imogen Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 3.81 U13G

335 W Imogen Onions Solihull and Small Heath AC 3.71 U13G

345 W Anna Poole Coventry Godiva Harriers 3.71 U13G



324 W Nicole Williams Coventry Godiva Harriers 3.68 U13G

337 W Grace Harris BRAT 3.56 U13G

342 W Jasmine Williams Stratford Upon Avon AC 3.47 U13G

327 W Iola Grant Rugby and Northampton AC 3.44 U13G

323 W Elizabeth Truslove Rugby and Northampton AC 3.37 U13G

339 W Holly Appleton Stratford Upon Avon AC 3.01 U13G

341 W Gabriella Porter Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.86 U13G

F7 Hammer     All male age groups

118 L Liam Smith Leicester Coritanians 38.70 U15B

384 W Nathan Parker Coventry Godiva Harriers 27.50 U15B

382 W Matthew Ross Coventry Godiva Harriers 26.57 U15B

383 W William Ballinger Rugby and Northampton AC 20.72 U15B

470 W Jonathan Briggs BRAT 45.81 U17M

471 W Beau Morris Birchfield Harriers 38.68 U17M

12 L Tom Pearson Charnwood AC 40.77 SenM

218 W Craig Murch Rugby and Northampton AC 60.19 SenM

217 W Kevin Murch Rugby and Northampton AC 30.18 SenM

F8 Shot Put     U17Women, U20Women, SenWomen

23 L Eden Francis Birchfield Harriers 17.07 SenW New record

234 W Carol Parker Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.06 SenW

224 W Mary Donaldson Leamington Cand AC 9.77 SenW

233 W Kate Whiston Solihull and Small Heath AC 7.39 SenW

181 L Gemma Holland Burton A.C 10.77 U17W Record for new weight

476 W Annabelle Pask Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.63 U17W Record for new weight

492 W Adina Bailey Solihull and Small Heath AC 11.07 U17W

473 W Olivia Woodward Tamworth AC 10.63 U17W

490 W Chrissie Prince Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 10.50 U17W

271 W Lucy Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.58 U20W

F9 Discus     All female age groups

80 L Kirsty Finlay Leicester Coritanians 24.00 U13G New record

81 L Jasmine Routledge Charnwood AC 19.67 U13G

353 W Louise Gallagher Solihull and Small Heath AC 13.43 U13G

145 L Leah Smith Burton A.C 13.54 U15G

436 W Sophie Hunt Leamington Cand AC 23.48 U15G

435 W Elizabeth Eldridge Coventry Godiva Harriers 17.80 U15G

410 W Charlotte Rigby Stratford Upon Avon AC 16.11 U15G

405 W Melissa Morris Birchfield Harriers 15.56 U15G

437 W Phoebe Naismith-White Leamington Cand AC 14.42 U15G

438 W Jaymee Lucking Stratford Upon Avon AC 13.90 U15G

411 W Emily Smith Stratford Upon Avon AC 13.65 U15G

409 W Charlotte Ledden Stratford Upon Avon AC 11.82 U15G

490 W Chrissie Prince Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 28.13 U17W

23 L Eden Francis Birchfield Harriers 56.29 SenW

22 L Emma Pearson Unattached 29.70 SenW

234 W Carol Parker Coventry Godiva Harriers 36.55 SenW

233 W Kate Whiston Solihull and Small Heath AC 31.05 SenW

F10 Long Jump     U13 Boys

50 L Jasper Kraamer Leicester Coritanians 4.51 U13B

54 L Jobim Ffrench Unattached 4.09 U13B

53 L Daniel Kosmaczewski Saffron AC 4.01 U13B

51 L George Beel Leicester Coritanians 3.73 U13B

52 L Liam Smith Saffron AC 2.55 U13B

300 W Zachary Elliott Birchfield Harriers 4.95 U13B NEW RECORD

303 W Michael Boyd Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.53 U13B

304 W George Browne Leamington Cand AC 4.40 U13B

301 W Bradley Whitehead Rugby and Northampton AC 4.22 U13B

321 W Dion Love Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.22 U13B

307 W Cole Williams Stratford Upon Avon AC 3.97 U13B

308 W Lewis Proctor BRAT 3.59 U13B

313 W Lucas Bennett Coventry Godiva Harriers 3.58 U13B

306 W Isaac Gaade Leamington Cand AC 3.15 U13B

305 W Joel Hinton Stratford Upon Avon AC 3.04 U13B



F11 High Jump     U17Men, U20Men, SenMen

451 W Rory Dwyer Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.13 U17M New record

453 W Joseph Gilkes Coventry Godiva Harriers 1.55 U17M

30 L Forrest Francis Leicester Coritanians 1.55 U20M

14 L Romeo Sithole Charnwood AC 2.00 SenM

F12 Long Jump     U13 Girls(L&R), U15 Girls (L&R)

62 L Mollie Swann Charnwood AC 4.12 U13G

64 L Ellie Haynes Hinckley 3.94 U13G

82 L Sophie Williams Leicester Coritanians 3.89 U13G

77 L Elizabeth Clapp Harborough AC 3.11 U13G

65 L Rose Watson Leicester Coritanians 3.06 U13G

147 L Kitty Joseph-Blackler Saffron AC 5.24 U15G NEW RECORD

128 L Sophie Domingo Harborough AC 4.45 U15G

123 L Charlotte Ellis Harborough AC 4.35 U15G

122 L Jennifer Ward Leicester Coritanians 4.32 U15G

145 L Leah Smith Burton A.C 4.26 U15G

129 L Hannah Cufflin Saffron AC 4.25 U15G

148 L Jessica Hedley Saffron AC 4.12 U15G

F13 Long Jump     U15 Girls & U20 Women (Warwickshire)

443 W Ashleigh Bailey Solihull and Small Heath AC 5.21 U15G

401 W Emily Madden Forman Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.90 U15G

441 W Macy Birch Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.58 U15G

415 W Anya Bates Solihull and Small Heath AC 4.52 U15G

437 W Phoebe Naismith-White Leamington Cand AC 4.40 U15G

407 W Maddy Snow Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.33 U15G

425 W Jessica Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.18 U15G

426 W Jessica Southwell Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.13 U15G

410 W Charlotte Rigby Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.04 U15G

442 W Jessica Allen Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.04 U15G

409 W Charlotte Ledden Stratford Upon Avon AC 3.99 U15G

413 W Sophie Smales Leamington Cand AC 3.71 U15G

412 W Ally Keays Stratford Upon Avon AC 3.62 U15G

438 W Jaymee Lucking Stratford Upon Avon AC 3.31 U15G

263 W Cara Trivett Birchfield Harriers 4.57 U20W

F14 Shot Put     U13 Boys, U13 Girls, U15 Boys, U15 Girls

80 L Kirsty Finlay Leicester Coritanians 9.91 U13G

146 L Takudzwa Dirikwe Leicester Coritanians 9.25 U15G Record for new weight

127 L Achayla Carr-Brown Leicester Coritanians 7.92 U15G

148 L Jessica Hedley Saffron AC 5.76 U15G

439 W Nichole Birmingham Birchfield Harriers 9.78 U15G Record for new weight

436 W Sophie Hunt Leamington Cand AC 9.46 U15G

443 W Ashleigh Bailey Solihull and Small Heath AC 9.30 U15G

440 W Thalia Wareing Coventry Godiva Harriers 7.73 U15G

411 W Emily Smith Stratford Upon Avon AC 7.04 U15G

430 W Hannah Bexson Stratford Upon Avon AC 6.83 U15G

435 W Elizabeth Eldridge Coventry Godiva Harriers 6.77 U15G

438 W Jaymee Lucking Stratford Upon Avon AC 6.18 U15G

412 W Ally Keays Stratford Upon Avon AC 5.73 U15G

118 L Liam Smith Leicester Coritanians 9.14 U15B

382 W Matthew Ross Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.56 U15B

383 W William Ballinger Rugby and Northampton AC 7.80 U15B

385 W Kieran Hazell Coventry Godiva Harriers 7.48 U15B

368 W Luke Perkins Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.29 U15B

F15 Discus     All male age groups

382 W Matthew Ross Coventry Godiva Harriers 31.83 U15B

379 W Joseph Stickley Coventry Godiva Harriers 28.92 U15B

361 W Daniel Boyd Stratford Upon Avon AC 26.22 U15B

470 W Jonathan Briggs BRAT 45.32 U17M New record

30 L Forrest Francis Leicester Coritanians 42.66 U20M

12 L Tom Pearson Charnwood AC 38.11 SenM

13 L Surjit Singh Leicester Coritanians 15.17 SenM

216 W Glyn Hollingworth Rugby and Northampton AC 36.35 SenM



F16 Javelin     U20Men, SenMen, U20Women, SenWomen

765 W Bethany Roberts Birchfield Harriers 33.77 U20W

764 W Cara Trivett Birchfield Harriers 23.38 U20W

731 W Jo Blair Luton Athletics Club 41.81 SenW

724 W Mary Donaldson Leamington Cand AC 28.00 SenW

531 L Greg Jones Nuneaton Harriers AC 41.76 U20M

532 L Macdanald Dirikwe Leicester Coritanians 39.56 U20M

717 W Glyn Hollingworth Rugby and Northampton AC 52.23 SenM

715 W James Knights Coventry Godiva Harriers 43.86 SenM

767 WG Adrian Yeo Warwick University 44.19 SenM

F17 High Jump     U13 Boys, U15 Boys

568 L Evan Blackman Corby AC 1.30 U13B

866 W Zachary Elliott Birchfield Harriers 1.50 U13B

867 W Rowan Love Stratford Upon Avon AC 1.39 U13B

859 W Pierce Clisham Coventry Godiva Harriers 1.20 U13B =3rd

856 W William Eadon Leamington Cand AC 1.20 U13B =3rd

917 W Louie Perry Coventry Godiva Harriers 1.71 U15B

919 W Oliver Creswelll Stratford Upon Avon AC 1.63 U15B

918 W Charlie Barkway Leamington Cand AC 1.55 U15B

F18 Long Jump     U17Women, SenWomen

667 L Natasha Gilliam Leicester Coritanians 4.62 U17W

791 W Annabelle Pask Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.12 U17W

792 W Felicity Bee Birchfield Harriers 4.80 U17W

794 W Michelle Moore Solihull and Small Heath AC 4.73 U17W

776 W Olivia Ward Birchfield Harriers 4.70 U17W

733 W Megan Evans Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 4.91 SenW

732 W Jessica Hull Rugby and Northampton AC 4.89 SenW

724 W Mary Donaldson Leamington Cand AC 4.12 SenW

F19 Long Jump     U17Men, U20Men, SenMen

652 L Iquan Silcott Leicester Coritanians 6.11 U17M

653 L Rowan Powell Leicester Coritanians 5.85 U17M

651 L Ivan Tapper Charnwood AC 5.30 U17M

645 L Jack Benstead Corby AC 4.89 U17M

976 W Jordan Lloyd Birchfield Harriers 5.59 U17M

974 W Joseph Gilkes Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.95 U17M

533 L Forrest Francis Leicester Coritanians 6.27 U20M

747 W De'Quan Lodge Birchfield Harriers 6.54 U20M

746 W Jordan Foley BRAT 5.62 U20M

748 W Douglas Stilgoe Nuneaton Harriers AC 4.63 U20M

796 St Robert Pearsall Tipton Harriers 4.85 U20M

512 L Solomon Jengwe Leicester Coritanians 5.50 SenM

502 L Marcel Hodge Leicester Coritanians 5.27 SenM

718 W Rashpal Singh Midland Masters 4.30 SenM

F20 Javelin     U13 Boys, U13 Girls

896 W Aoife Carey Coventry Godiva Harriers 17.33 U13G

871 W Imogen Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 16.96 U13G

880 W Imogen Onions Solihull and Small Heath AC 13.65 U13G

897 W Emily Sambrook Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 12.22 U13G

868 W Louis Price Solihull and Small Heath AC 25.16 U13B

853 W Isaac Gaade Leamington Cand AC 11.42 U13B

F21/F22 Quadkids long Jump and Howler See Quadkids results

F23 High Jump     U15 Girls

632 L Sophie Domingo Harborough AC 1.40 U15G

636 L Grace Coleman Saffron AC 1.30 U15G

610 L Tabitha Woolhouse Charnwood AC 1.20 U15G

953 W Emily Madden Forman Stratford Upon Avon AC 1.58 U15G

952 W Macy Birch Coventry Godiva Harriers 1.45 U15G

925 W Anya Bates Solihull and Small Heath AC 1.35 U15G

954 W Sophie Smales Leamington Cand AC 1.25 U15G

935 W Evie Atkin Rugby and Northampton AC 1.20 U15G



F24 Triple Jump     All Female age groups

656 L Caitlin Harding Leicester Coritanians 10.74 U17W

668 L Emma Peters Corby AC 9.88 U17W

794 W Michelle Moore Solihull and Small Heath AC 9.77 U17W

785 W Sian Wyn-Jones Solihull and Small Heath AC 8.50 U17W

543 L Holly Drake Charnwood AC 10.67 U20W

766 W Erin McGready Leamington Cand AC 11.14 U20W

723 W Lucy Miszkowska Leamington Cand AC 10.20 SenW

732 W Jessica Hull Rugby and Northampton AC 10.20 SenW

F25 Javelin     U15 Girls, U17 Women

634 L Millie Shaw Charnwood AC 22.20 U15G Record for new weight

632 L Sophie Domingo Harborough AC 21.49 U15G

611 L Jessica Hedley Saffron AC 20.18 U15G

635 L Leah Smith Burton A.C 16.07 U15G

947 W Carianne Robertson Solihull and Small Heath AC 28.49 U15G Record for new weight

929 W Jessica Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC 22.71 U15G

934 W Lauren Ashbourne Leamington Cand AC 20.66 U15G

938 W Melissa Adkins Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 13.25 U15G

665 L Charlotte Cooper Leicester Coritanians 32.83 U17W Record for new weight

666 L Amy Shaw Charnwood AC 31.03 U17W

663 L Gemma Holland Burton A.C 25.55 U17W

792 W Felicity Bee Birchfield Harriers 38.84 U17W Record for new weight

793 W Megan Mingle Solihull and Small Heath AC 29.91 U17W

791 W Annabelle Pask Coventry Godiva Harriers 28.71 U17W

795 W Eve Hodson Coventry Godiva Harriers 25.15 U17W

F26/F27 Quadkids Long Jump and Howler see Quadkids results

F28 Triple Jump     U15 Boys, U17 Men

652 L Iquan Silcott Leicester Coritanians 12.21 U17M

654 L Aleksander Kosmaczewski Saffron AC 11.13 U17M

976 W Jordan Lloyd Birchfield Harriers 12.13 U17M

974 W Joseph Gilkes Coventry Godiva Harriers 10.97 U17M

F29 High Jump     U13 Girls

882 W Barbora Lowe Stratford Upon Avon AC 1.28 U13G

879 W Anna Poole Coventry Godiva Harriers 1.25 U13G

872 W Elizabeth Truslove Rugby and Northampton AC 1.20 U13G

880 W Imogen Onions Solihull and Small Heath AC 1.20 U13G

881 W Grace Harris BRAT 1.20 U13G

F30 Javelin     U15 Boys, U17 Men

607 L Jack Griffiths Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 22.57 U15B

921 W Daniel Hague Stratford Upon Avon AC 39.11 U15B

918 W Charlie Barkway Leamington Cand AC 37.55 U15B

906 W Nathan Parker Coventry Godiva Harriers 35.24 U15B

923 W William Ballinger Rugby and Northampton AC 33.99 U15B

922 W Kieran Hazell Coventry Godiva Harriers 25.71 U15B

651 L Ivan Tapper Charnwood AC 53.09 U17M NEW RECORD

650 L Christopher Arnold Leicester Coritanians 44.19 U17M

973 W Harry Morbey Birchfield Harriers 50.25 U17M

972 W Billy Morris Birchfield Harriers 38.66 U17M

F31 Triple Jump     U20Men, SenMen

749 W Toby Melville Nuneaton Harriers AC 13.55 U20M

746 W Jordan Foley BRAT 12.02 U20M

514 L Mitchel Kirby Leicester Coritanians 14.32 SenM

718 W Rashpal Singh Midland Masters 7.96 SenM



Overall Quadkids results

Bib Athlete Club County Age Long Jump LJ pts Howler How pts 75m 75m pts 600m 600m pts tot pts

556 Luca Michalowski Ivanhoe Robins L&R U11B 3.21 43 25.99 51 12.0 49 2.03.50 66 209 1st

555 Faris Alkhamesi Nuneaton Harriers AC L&R U11B 2.87 32 27.51 55 12.9 41 2.15.89 54 182 2nd

557 Zack Michalowski Ivanhoe Robins L&R U11B 2.67 25 18.14 36 13.5 34 2.27.74 42 137 3rd

560 Neve Evans Charnwood AC L&R U11G 2.71 27 21.69 43 12.3 47 2.04.41 65 182 1st

563 Madeleine Mayes Corby AC L&R U11G 2.88 32 10.82 21 12.2 48 2.10.11 59 160 2nd

562 Elsie Robinson Leicester Coritanians L&R U11G 2.74 28 5.77 11 13.3 38 2.10.58 59 136 3rd

558 India Tolfrey Outwoods Edge L&R U11G 2.89 33 5.18 10 12.2 48 2.26.53 43 134

561 Alexandra Peet Unattached L&R U11G 2.54 21 9.45 18 13.7 33 2.24.58 45 117

564 Emily Peet Unattached L&R U11G 1.55 1 8.43 16 14.9 20 2.35.42 34 71

559 Caitlin Sharratt Saffron AC L&R U11G 1.74 1 7.49 14 16.0 9 3.01.13 8 32

805 Jamie Spiers Stratford Upon Avon AC War U11B 4.04 71 32.59 65 11.0 60 2.05.07 64 260 1st

810 Luke Gosling Rugby and Northampton ACWar U11B 3.76 62 32.51 65 11.0 59 2.05.53 64 250 2nd

800 Jake Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers War U11B 3.92 67 25.19 50 11.5 54 1.54.41 75 246 3rd

822 Louis Kendrick Stratford Upon Avon AC War U11B 3.40 50 24.65 49 11.8 51 1.57.24 72 222

818 Lewis Gurney Rugby and Northampton ACWar U11B 3.64 58 19.27 38 11.5 54 1.59.31 70 220

824 Elliot Proctor BRAT War U11B 3.79 63 25.7 51 11.8 53 2.20.22 49 216

801 Jack Bower Leamington Cand AC War U11B 3.42 50 26.65 53 11.8 51 2.13.32 56 210

816 Henry Woodward Rugby and Northampton ACWar U11B 3.00 36 18.26 36 12.4 45 2.02.08 67 184

814 Daniel Oliver Nuneaton Harriers AC War U11B 2.81 30 15.93 31 11.5 55 2.05.76 64 180

811 Jack Hemming Stratford Upon Avon AC War U11B 3.01 37 16.29 32 12.2 48 2.10.75 59 176

804 Oscar Trinick Stratford Upon Avon AC War U11B 2.54 21 20.45 40 11.9 51 2.19.34 50 162

803 Joshua Mitchell Stratford Upon Avon AC War U11B 2.80 30 14.15 28 12.9 41 2.13.75 56 155

821 Toby Collett Nuneaton Harriers AC War U11B 2.71 27 18.69 37 13.1 39 2.17.37 52 155

802 Oliver Wild Stratford Upon Avon AC War U11B 2.51 20 22.68 45 13.3 38 2.20.68 49 152

806 Matthew Ashbourne Leamington Cand AC War U11B 2.72 27 18.95 37 12.0 50 2.31.24 38 152

809 Kieran Caruana Leamington Cand AC War U11B 2.76 28 14.94 29 12.7 43 2.19.30 50 150

819 Matthew Bexson Stratford Upon Avon AC War U11B 3.42 50 14.27 28 2.02.10 67 145

817 Thomas Poole Coventry Godiva Harriers War U11B 2.40 16 22.8 45 13.1 39 2.28.30 41 141

813 Toby Clarke Nuneaton Harriers AC War U11B 2.16 8 20.25 40 13.5 35 2.18.09 51 134

826 Owen Perkins Coventry Godiva Harriers War U11B 2.75 28 13.45 26 12.6 43 2.45.76 24 121

815 Harry Gravelsons Stratford Upon Avon AC War U11B 2.38 16 14.67 29 13.7 33 2.30.24 39 117

825 Jack Dixon Leamington Cand AC War U11B 1.51 1 11.35 22 14.3 26 2.54.43 15 64

820 Jack Rose Bournville Harrieris War U11B 2.05 5 12.5 45 50

828 Zoe Gardner Rugby and Northampton ACWar U11G 3.88 66 20.27 40 11.9 51 2.07.00 63 220 1st

827 Megan Burge Rugby and Northampton ACWar U11G 3.55 55 23.09 46 11.5 55 2.08.09 61 217 2nd

832 Elsa Buchanan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC War U11G 3.64 58 19.68 39 11.8 51 2.07.29 62 210 3rd

833 Freya Liddington Royal Sutton Coldfield AC War U11G 3.64 58 20.59 41 11.8 53 2.17.21 52 204

842 Eve Corrigan Rugby and Northampton ACWar U11G 3.44 51 18.85 37 11.9 51 2.24.50 45 184



829 Amelia Lightfoot Sparkhill Harriers War U11G 2.88 32 15.87 31 12.7 43 2.15.31 54 160

831 Emily Curtis Stratford Upon Avon AC War U11G 2.82 30 18.95 37 12.5 44 2.25.38 44 155

830 Sarah Evans Stratford Upon Avon AC War U11G 3.08 39 15.7 31 12.8 43 2.28.62 41 154

841 Faye Gourlay Stratford Upon Avon AC War U11G 2.52 20 9.15 18 13.0 40 2.08.95 61 139

846 Zara Buchanan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC War U11G 2.82 30 13.76 27 13.2 38 2.28.14 41 136

834 Rosie Cherry Coventry Godiva Harriers War U11G 2.45 18 9.69 19 12.9 41 2.12.37 57 135

840 Zoe Trevis Royal Sutton Coldfield AC War U11G 2.42 17 13.39 26 12.5 44 2.23.80 46 133

845 Millie Perkins Stratford Upon Avon AC War U11G 2.55 21 11.9 23 12.4 45 2.27.15 42 131

844 Orla Hansen BRAT War U11G 2.46 18 14.5 29 13.4 36 2.29.96 40 123

838 Freya Appleton Stratford Upon Avon AC War U11G 2.43 17 10.25 20 13.3 38 2.22.43 47 122

837 Emily Lovett Leamington Cand AC War U11G 2.31 13 9.27 18 13.3 37 2.22.43 47 115

836 Ana Lovett Leamington Cand AC War U11G 2.45 18 9.76 19 13.9 31 2.30.33 39 107

843 Yasmin Gaade Leamington Cand AC War U11G 2.15 8 11.24 22 14.1 29 59


